LICENZIAMENTI 2021-2022

SQUADRA

AFC MOMPRACEM
ARTEM 2012
ATHLETIC ZUBETTA
ATLETICO TOPOLONE
DEPORTIVO LA SALAMELLA
DINAMO STUPARICH
F.C. HOBBIT
F.C. LAROSETTA
F.C. LELAPO
F.C. LEONESSA
F.C. PIOVRA 1999
FANTOCCIO
IL BEL CEPPA
KOX 21
LATINO HEAT
LYBO F.C.

MACK UNITED
NO CHAMPA NO PARTY
ONIX
REAL SALINA
SENZAPRETESE
STARFLEET
SVENSON F.C.
TABATEAM
THE DOCTOR'S TEAM
THE SALVATORE BROTHERS
VIRTUS MARACAIBO

GIOCATORE SVINCOLATO

BIANCO
HAAS
CHIESA
NUYTINCK
DAMSGAARD
PULGAR
DJURICIC
PERETZ
MARCHIZZA
HAAS
CHIESA
MAKSIMOVIC
MARCHIZZA
GOSENS
FARES
MARCHIZZA
MARCHIZZA
DAMSGAARD
FARES
DAWIDOWICZ
MARCHIZZA
DIIMSITI
ILICIC
CHIESA
ZORTEA
FARES
FARES
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COSTO DI ACQUISTO

650.000
3.900.000
20.501.792
8.450.000
9.100.000
7.800.000
11.700.000
3.900.000
3.900.000
3.900.000
22.360.344
5.200.000
3.900.000
20.121.000
4.550.000
3.900.000
3.900.000
9.100.000
4.550.000
3.900.000
3.900.000
9.750.000
15.600.000
22.150.000
3.250.000
4.550.000
4.550.000

RECUPERO

227.500
1.365.000
7.175.627
2.957.500
3.185.000
2.730.000
4.095.000
1.365.000
1.365.000
1.365.000
7.826.120
1.820.000
1.365.000
7.042.350
1.592.500
1.365.000
1.365.000
3.185.000
1.592.500
1.365.000
1.365.000
3.412.500
5.460.000
7.752.500
1.137.500
1.592.500
1.592.500



